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TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFIABLE AMENDMENTS:

Week Ending: Friday, 23 March 2001

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING

For the Northern Area (TVN) to: For the Southern Area (TVS) to:

i Head of Planning
gead r?LP' asrt1‘n| " Council Offices
W:/(;ﬂll ;(r)ad Duttons Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ ROMSEY SO51 8XG

1. In respect of applications to arrive before Tuesday, 17 April 2001

2. In respect of minor amendments, before Friday, 6 April 2001

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations
received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY
EXPIRY DATE
TVN.08153 Erection of single storey extension 17 Kings Mead, Anna Valley, Mr And Mrs R Read Clare Jenkins
20.03.2001 to provide extended sitting room ABBOTTSANN 27.04.2001

and two storey extension to provide
hall, dining room, kitchen, w.c. and
utility with landing, bedroom,
bathroom and bedroom/en-suite
over together with erection of
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TVN.01753/4
19.03.2001

TVN.08170
23.03.2001

TVN.08172
23.03.2001

TVN.08167
20.03.2001

TVN.03027/6
22.03.2001

TVN.05260/8
22.03.2001

TVN.LB.00179/2
19.03.2001

APPLICATION NO./

REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.A.00565
19.03.2001

TVN.04222/2
19.03.2001

TVN.01564/3
20.03.2001

TVN.03645/7
20.03.2001

TVN.01830/10

detached double garage with
external staircase to storage area
over

Erection of extension

First floor rear extension to provide
bedroom and en-suite

First floor rear extension to provide
bedroom with w.c.

Erection of two storey rear
extension to provide dining room
and kitchen with bedroom and
bathroom over

Retention of existing shed for
domestic and commercial storage
(renewal of TVN.3027/5) and
erection of car port

Provision of tennis court with 2.75
metre high chain link surround

Retention of signage

PROPOSAL

Retention of hanging sign

Retrospective application for

change of useto Art Gallery (A1)/

Coffee Shop (A3)
Use of workshop for car repairs

Erection of conservatory

Erection of 34 one and two bedroom
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Plot 26, Hopkinson Way, West
Portway, Andover (HARROWAY)

16 Ashfield Road, Andover
(HARROWAY)

2 Tollgate Road, Andover
(HARROWAY)

15 Martin Way, Andover
(ALAMEIN)

80 Weyhill Road, Andover
(MILLWAY)

The Old Village School, New
House Lane, APPLESHAW

92 High Street, Andover (ST
MARY'S)

LOCATION

92 High Street, Andover (ST
MARY'S)

92 High Street, Andover (ST
MARY'S)

Haydown Mushroom Farm,
Wiremead Lane, East Cholderton,
(AMPORT)

24 Micheldever Road, Andover
(WINTON)

63 Winchester Street and Former

S A F Developments
Limited

Mr And Mrs G Robinson

Mr And Mrs B Long

Mr M Baulf

MrsJlInglis

Mr M Ward

Mr And Mrs Miell

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs Miell

Mr And Mrs Miell

Mr R Kearley

Mr And Mrs Cummins

Swattons (Andover)

Jason Owen
27.04.2001

Jason Owen
01.05.2001

Jason Owen
01.05.2001

Nicholas Parker
30.04.2001

Robert Gregory
26.04.2001

Nicholas Parker
30.04.2001

Nicholas Parker
30.04.2001

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY
EXPIRY DATE

Nicholas Parker
30.04.2001

Nicholas Parker
30.04.2001

Clare Jenkins
27.04.2001

Sean Herbert
24.04.2001

Robert Gregory
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flats and construction of vehicular Oil Storage Depot, Old Winton Limited
19.03.2001 access together with associated Road, Andover (WINTON) 27.04.2001
works (details of TVN.1830/6)
TVN.03572/1 Conservatory at rear 18 Barlows Lane, Andover Mr And Mrs Lynch Sean Herbert
22.03.2001 (WINTON) 24.04.2001
TVN.00897/12 Warehouse extension and enclose Old School Site, BARTON Peter Golding Ltd Nicholas Parker
19.03.2001 covered |oading bay STACEY 27.04.2001
TVN.08164 Two storey and single storey Janina, Station Road, MrsL Monass-Lenny Nicholas Parker
19.03.2001 extension to provide utility, CHILBOLTON 24.04.2001
bedroom, en-suite and dining room
TVN.CA.00152 Removal of fence Tudor Cottage, LONGPARISH Mrs K Andrews Nicholas Parker
20.03.2001 27.04.2001
TVN.05253/9 Works to change flow of streamand  River Barn, Southside Road, Mr K Hoggins Robert Gregory
19.03.2001 repairing/narrowing worksto the LONGPARISH 26.04.2001
banks and extension of duck pond
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY
EXPIRY DATE
TVN.LB.00630/2 Demoalition of existing potting shed Monxton Manor, Amport Road, Mr E Thelwell Jason Owen
22.03.2001 and erection of chimney stack on MONXTON 04.05.2001
north elevation
TVN.06716/1 Erection of chimney stack on north Monxton Manor, Amport Road, Mr E Thelwell Jason Owen
22.03.2001 elevation MONXTON 04.05.2001
TVN.08140 Two-storey extension to provide The Lodge, Snoddington Manor, Mr T PE Curry Nicholas Parker
21.03.2001 hall, sitting room, utility, SHIPTON BELLINGER Curry 30.04.2001
cloakroom, bedroom, two
bathrooms and detached double
garege
TVN.00945/11 Extension to coach yard and Eastfield House, Amesbury Road,  Mr P J Tedd Jason Owen
22.03.2001 retention of bund Weyhill, THRUXTON 27.04.2001
TVN.03686/4 Erection of summerhouse May Cottage, Stanbury Road, Mr And Mrs T Biddolph Clare Jenkins
20.03.2001 THRUXTON 27.04.2001
TVN.02114/3 Extension of car park to rear of King Edward V11 Village Hall, Upper Clatford Village Robert Gregory
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19.03.2001 village hall Village Street, UPPER Hall Committee 27.04.2001
CLATFORD
TVN.08147 Erection of three detached four Land to rear of Masons, Back Rivar Ltd Clare Jenkins
22.03.2001 bedroom dwellings with double Lane, VERNHAM DEAN 27.04.2001
garages and alterations to existing
access
TVS.07954/1 Erection of rear extension, 36 Beechwood Close, Chandlers Mr D Chak Elizabeth Walker
19.03.2001 enlargement to bays to front and Ford, Eastleigh AMPFIELD 17.04.2001
side elevations, re-roofing of whole
bungalow including inrease in
height of roof pitch
TVS.05684/1 Erection of two storey extensions to Orchards, Church Lane, Awbridge, Dr H Gray Katherine Fitzherbert-
19.03.2001 provide extended living Romsey AWBRIDGE Green
accommodation 17.04.2001
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/

REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.07505/2
19.03.2001

TVS.09241
23.03.2001

TVS.02882/2
20.03.2001

TVS.01544/3
22.03.2001

TVS.02799/19
21.03.2001

TV S.04886/2
23.03.2001

Erection of detached double garage
with studio and cellar

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of replacement rear
extension to provide wc, utility and
sun lounge

Installation of waste sorting system
(comprising trommel screening,
light debris picker and hand picking
station) (COUNTY MATTER
APPLICATION)

Erection of detached double car port
and garden room with workshop
studio over and installation of 2
dormer windows (Revised
application previoudy approved
under TV S.04886/1)

Danes Garden House, Danes Road,
Awbridge, Romsey AWBRIDGE

6 Rowlands Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh CHILWORTH

Staplegrove, East Dean, Salisbury
EAST DEAN

Butlers Wood Cottage, Carters
Clay Road, Lockerley, Romsey
LOCKERLEY

Casbrook Park, Bunny Lane,
Timsbury, Romsey
MICHELMERSH

Boundaryside, New Road,
Timsbury, Romsey
MICHELMERSH

Mr And Mrs Plaston

Mr And Mrs A Platt

Mr And Mrs B A Hatch

Mr And Mrs Dean

B K P Services

Mr And Mrs Smith
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PUBLICITY
EXPIRY DATE

Katherine Fitzherbert-

Green
17.04.2001
Stuart Goodwill
17.04.2001

Stuart Goodwill
01.05.2001

Elizabeth Walker
17.04.2001

AnnaDuignan
17.04.2001

Graham Love
17.04.2001
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TVS.08825/2
23.03.2001

TVS.09239
20.03.2001

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.06995/1
22.03.2001

TVS.09240
23.03.2001

TVS.07935/5
21.03.2001

TVS.01531/15
22.03.2001

TVS.08499/1
20.03.2001

TVS.07935/6
19.03.2001

TVS.09238
19.03.2001

TVS.08171/2

Erection of single storey extensions
to provide enlarged conservatory
and enlarged utility room with
pump house

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

PROPOSAL

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Outline for the erection of five
dwellings. (Relief of condition 01
on TV S.7935 to extend time period)

Detailed application for the erection
of 2 blocks of 5 flats, 1 block of 9
flats, 20 dwellings and associated
garaging/parking areas and works
(DUPLICATE APPLICATION)

Installation of dutch canopy blind
across shop front and replace
rendering to front elevation with
plyboard stained and varnished to
mahogany finish

Erection of 5 two-storey houses and
4 apartments (in two-storey block)
with associated car parking and

landscaping
Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of single garage to front of

Oak Tree House, Michelmersh,
Romsey MICHELMERSH

42 Launcelyn Close, North
Baddesley, Southampton NORTH
BADDESLEY

LOCATION

30 Sylvan Drive, North Baddesley,
Southampton NORTH
BADDESLEY

1 Phillips Close, Rownhams,
Southampton NURSLING &
ROWNHAMS

Land adjoining 67 Mamesbury
Road, Romsey (ABBEY)

Land at La Sagesse, Romsey
ABBEY

7 Cornmarket, Romsey ABBEY

Land adjacent to 82 Duttons Road
and 67 Mamesbury Road,
ROMSEY ABBEY

29 St. Johns Gardens, Romsey
CUPERNHAM

59 Woodley Lane, Romsey

Mr And Mrs| Thomas

Mr And Mrs Cliff

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs Renham

Mr PLea

Stanborough
Developments Ltd

Wates Homes Limited

W Stares Limited

Swaythling Housing
Society

MrsM A Haverly

Mr And Mrs Branagan-
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Graham Love
20.04.2001

Stuart Goodwill
17.04.2001

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY
EXPIRY DATE

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

17.04.2001

Stuart Goodwill
17.04.2001

Graham Love
17.04.2001

Graham Love
20.04.2001

Graham Love
20.04.2001

Graham Love
17.04.2001

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

17.04.2001
AnnaDuignan
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property CUPERNHAM

Harris

23.03.2001 17.04.2001
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY
EXPIRY DATE

TV S.04974/2 Installation of additional dormer 35 Straight Mile, Ampfield, Mr And Mrs S Harrison Katherine Fitzherbert-
21.03.2001 window to rear elevation and Romsey (ROMSEY EXTRA) Green

alteration of flat roof dormersto 17.04.2001

rear elevation to pitch roof dormers

(Amendment to scheme previously

approved under TV S.04974/1)
TVS.LB.00263/3 Installation of rear dormer window Embley Coign, Embley Lane, East  Mr And Mrs P Vickers Elizabeth Walker
20.03.2001 in existing thatch Wellow, Romsey WELLOW 20.04.2001
TVS.03716/2 Erection of single storey extension Pinelea, Crawley Hill, West Mr And MrsJK AnnaDuignan
23.03.2001 to provide additional bedroom and Wellow, Romsey, WELLOW Trowbridge 01.05.2001

bathroom and conversion of existing
garage, workshop and store to
provide ancillary unit of living
accommodation and erection of
extension to provide replacement
garage with store and covered way
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