TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFIABLE AMENDMENTS:

Week Ending: Friday, 23 March 2001

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING

For the Northern Area (TVN) to:

For the Southern Area (TVS) to:

Head of Planning 'Beech Hurst' Weyhill Road ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ Head of Planning Council Offices Duttons Road ROMSEY SO51 8XG

- 1. In respect of applications to arrive before Tuesday, 17 April 2001
- 2. In respect of minor amendments, before Friday, 6 April 2001

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.08153 20.03.2001	Erection of single storey extension to provide extended sitting room and two storey extension to provide hall, dining room, kitchen, w.c. and utility with landing, bedroom, bathroom and bedroom/en-suite over together with erection of	17 Kings Mead, Anna Valley, ABBOTTS ANN	Mr And Mrs R Read	Clare Jenkins 27.04.2001

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	detached double garage with external staircase to storage area over			
TVN.01753/4 19.03.2001	Erection of extension	Plot 26, Hopkinson Way, West Portway, Andover (HARROWAY)	S A F Developments Limited	Jason Owen 27.04.2001
TVN.08170 23.03.2001	First floor rear extension to provide bedroom and en-suite	16 Ashfield Road, Andover (HARROWAY)	Mr And Mrs G Robinson	Jason Owen 01.05.2001
TVN.08172 23.03.2001	First floor rear extension to provide bedroom with w.c.	2 Tollgate Road, Andover (HARROWAY)	Mr And Mrs B Long	Jason Owen 01.05.2001
TVN.08167 20.03.2001	Erection of two storey rear extension to provide dining room and kitchen with bedroom and bathroom over	15 Martin Way, Andover (ALAMEIN)	Mr M Baulf	Nicholas Parker 30.04.2001
TVN.03027/6 22.03.2001	Retention of existing shed for domestic and commercial storage (renewal of TVN.3027/5) and erection of car port	80 Weyhill Road, Andover (MILLWAY)	Mrs J Inglis	Robert Gregory 26.04.2001
TVN.05260/8 22.03.2001	Provision of tennis court with 2.75 metre high chain link surround	The Old Village School, New House Lane, APPLESHAW	Mr M Ward	Nicholas Parker 30.04.2001
TVN.LB.00179/2 19.03.2001	Retention of signage	92 High Street, Andover (ST MARY'S)	Mr And Mrs Miell	Nicholas Parker 30.04.2001

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.A.00565 19.03.2001	Retention of hanging sign	92 High Street, Andover (ST MARY'S)	Mr And Mrs Miell	Nicholas Parker 30.04.2001
TVN.04222/2 19.03.2001	Retrospective application for change of use to Art Gallery (A1)/ Coffee Shop (A3)	92 High Street, Andover (ST MARY'S)	Mr And Mrs Miell	Nicholas Parker 30.04.2001
TVN.01564/3 20.03.2001	Use of workshop for car repairs	Haydown Mushroom Farm, Wiremead Lane, East Cholderton, (AMPORT)	Mr R Kearley	Clare Jenkins 27.04.2001
TVN.03645/7 20.03.2001	Erection of conservatory	24 Micheldever Road, Andover (WINTON)	Mr And Mrs Cummins	Sean Herbert 24.04.2001
TVN.01830/10	Erection of 34 one and two bedroom	63 Winchester Street and Former	Swattons (Andover)	Robert Gregory
o://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi_hin/cgi003.eve2V.2	00010101 20011231 00000 23 03 01 3660300 373886	4 1 000000030301 1 1 1 P 38811724 0 00 00 N /2 of	6) [02/07/2013 11:30:41]	

19.03.2001	flats and construction of vehicular access together with associated works (details of TVN.1830/6)	Oil Storage Depot, Old Winton Road, Andover (WINTON)	Limited	27.04.2001
TVN.03572/1 22.03.2001	Conservatory at rear	18 Barlows Lane, Andover (WINTON)	Mr And Mrs Lynch	Sean Herbert 24.04.2001
TVN.00897/12 19.03.2001	Warehouse extension and enclose covered loading bay	Old School Site, BARTON STACEY	Peter Golding Ltd	Nicholas Parker 27.04.2001
TVN.08164 19.03.2001	Two storey and single storey extension to provide utility, bedroom, en-suite and dining room	Janina, Station Road, CHILBOLTON	Mrs L Monass-Lenny	Nicholas Parker 24.04.2001
TVN.CA.00152 20.03.2001	Removal of fence	Tudor Cottage, LONGPARISH	Mrs K Andrews	Nicholas Parker 27.04.2001
TVN.05253/9 19.03.2001	Works to change flow of stream and repairing/narrowing works to the banks and extension of duck pond	River Barn, Southside Road, LONGPARISH	Mr K Hoggins	Robert Gregory 26.04.2001

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.LB.00630/2 22.03.2001	Demolition of existing potting shed and erection of chimney stack on north elevation	Monxton Manor, Amport Road, MONXTON	Mr E Thelwell	Jason Owen 04.05.2001
TVN.06716/1 22.03.2001	Erection of chimney stack on north elevation	Monxton Manor, Amport Road, MONXTON	Mr E Thelwell	Jason Owen 04.05.2001
TVN.08140 21.03.2001	Two-storey extension to provide hall, sitting room, utility, cloakroom, bedroom, two bathrooms and detached double garage	The Lodge, Snoddington Manor, SHIPTON BELLINGER	Mr T P E Curry Curry	Nicholas Parker 30.04.2001
TVN.00945/11 22.03.2001	Extension to coach yard and retention of bund	Eastfield House, Amesbury Road, Weyhill, THRUXTON	Mr P J Tedd	Jason Owen 27.04.2001
TVN.03686/4 20.03.2001	Erection of summerhouse	May Cottage, Stanbury Road, THRUXTON	Mr And Mrs T Biddolph	Clare Jenkins 27.04.2001
TVN.02114/3	Extension of car park to rear of	King Edward V11 Village Hall,	Upper Clatford Village	Robert Gregory

10.02.2001	villaga hall	Village Street, UPPER	Hall Committee	27.04.2001
19.03.2001	village hall	CLATFORD	Han Committee	27.04.2001
TVN.08147	Erection of three detached four	Land to rear of Masons, Back	Rivar Ltd	Clare Jenkins
22.03.2001	bedroom dwellings with double garages and alterations to existing access	Lane, VERNHAM DEAN		27.04.2001
TVS.07954/1	Erection of rear extension,	36 Beechwood Close, Chandlers	Mr D Chalk	Elizabeth Walker
19.03.2001	enlargement to bays to front and side elevations, re-roofing of whole bungalow including inrease in height of roof pitch	Ford, Eastleigh AMPFIELD		17.04.2001
TVS.05684/1	Erection of two storey extensions to	Orchards, Church Lane, Awbridge,	Dr H Gray	Katherine Fitzherbert-
19.03.2001	provide extended living	Romsey AWBRIDGE		Green
	accommodation			17.04.2001

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.07505/2 19.03.2001	Erection of detached double garage with studio and cellar	Danes Garden House, Danes Road, Awbridge, Romsey AWBRIDGE	Mr And Mrs Plaston	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 17.04.2001
TVS.09241 23.03.2001	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	6 Rowlands Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs A Platt	Stuart Goodwill 17.04.2001
TVS.02882/2 20.03.2001	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	Staplegrove, East Dean, Salisbury EAST DEAN	Mr And Mrs B A Hatch	Stuart Goodwill 01.05.2001
TVS.01544/3 22.03.2001	Erection of replacement rear extension to provide wc, utility and sun lounge	Butlers Wood Cottage, Carters Clay Road, Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY	Mr And Mrs Dean	Elizabeth Walker 17.04.2001
TVS.02799/19 21.03.2001	Installation of waste sorting system (comprising trommel screening, light debris picker and hand picking station) (COUNTY MATTER APPLICATION)	Casbrook Park, Bunny Lane, Timsbury, Romsey MICHELMERSH	B K P Services	Anna Duignan 17.04.2001
TVS.04886/2 23.03.2001	Erection of detached double car port and garden room with workshop studio over and installation of 2 dormer windows (Revised application previously approved under TVS.04886/1)	Boundaryside, New Road, Timsbury, Romsey MICHELMERSH	Mr And Mrs Smith	Graham Love 17.04.2001

TVS.08825/2 23.03.2001	Erection of single storey extensions to provide enlarged conservatory and enlarged utility room with pump house	Oak Tree House, Michelmersh, Romsey MICHELMERSH	Mr And Mrs I Thomas	Graham Love 20.04.2001
TVS.09239 20.03.2001	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	42 Launcelyn Close, North Baddesley, Southampton NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs Cliff	Stuart Goodwill 17.04.2001

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.06995/1 22.03.2001	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	30 Sylvan Drive, North Baddesley, Southampton NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs Renham	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green
TVS.09240 23.03.2001	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	1 Phillips Close, Rownhams, Southampton NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	Mr P Lea	17.04.2001 Stuart Goodwill 17.04.2001
TVS.07935/5 21.03.2001	Outline for the erection of five dwellings. (Relief of condition 01 on TVS.7935 to extend time period)	Land adjoining 67 Malmesbury Road, Romsey (ABBEY)	Stanborough Developments Ltd	Graham Love 17.04.2001
TVS.01531/15 22.03.2001	Detailed application for the erection of 2 blocks of 5 flats, 1 block of 9 flats, 20 dwellings and associated garaging/parking areas and works (DUPLICATE APPLICATION)	Land at La Sagesse, Romsey ABBEY	Wates Homes Limited	Graham Love 20.04.2001
TVS.08499/1 20.03.2001	Installation of dutch canopy blind across shop front and replace rendering to front elevation with plyboard stained and varnished to mahogany finish	7 Cornmarket, Romsey ABBEY	W Stares Limited	Graham Love 20.04.2001
TVS.07935/6 19.03.2001	Erection of 5 two-storey houses and 4 apartments (in two-storey block) with associated car parking and landscaping	Land adjacent to 82 Duttons Road and 67 Malmesbury Road, ROMSEY ABBEY	Swaythling Housing Society	Graham Love 17.04.2001
TVS.09238 19.03.2001	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	29 St. Johns Gardens, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mrs M A Haverly	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 17.04.2001
TVS.08171/2	Erection of single garage to front of	59 Woodley Lane, Romsey	Mr And Mrs Branagan-	Anna Duignan

23.03.2001 property CUPERNHAM Harris 17.04.2001

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.04974/2 21.03.2001	Installation of additional dormer window to rear elevation and alteration of flat roof dormers to rear elevation to pitch roof dormers (Amendment to scheme previously approved under TVS.04974/1)	35 Straight Mile, Ampfield, Romsey (ROMSEY EXTRA)	Mr And Mrs S Harrison	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 17.04.2001
TVS.LB.00263/3 20.03.2001	Installation of rear dormer window in existing thatch	Embley Coign, Embley Lane, East Wellow, Romsey WELLOW	Mr And Mrs P Vickers	Elizabeth Walker 20.04.2001
TVS.03716/2 23.03.2001	Erection of single storey extension to provide additional bedroom and bathroom and conversion of existing garage, workshop and store to provide ancillary unit of living accommodation and erection of extension to provide replacement garage with store and covered way	Pinelea, Crawley Hill, West Wellow, Romsey, WELLOW	Mr And Mrs J K Trowbridge	Anna Duignan 01.05.2001